


3. (Asked of those who would vote for the Democratic candidate for Congress) Is that more a vote for the 

Democratic candidate or against the Republican candidate? 

 

 

 

For the 

Democrat 

Against the 

Republican 

Both equally 

(vol.) 

No  

opinion 

LIKELY VOTERS     

2010 Oct 28-31  ^ 67 21 9 3 

2006 Sep 15-17 50 38 8 4 

1994 Oct 18-19 65 26 6 3 

     

REGISTERED VOTERS     

2010 Oct 28-31 † 66 23 7 4 

2010 Aug 27-30  61 32 3 3 

2006 Sep 15-17  52 38 6 4 

1994 Oct 18-19 66 26 5 3 

     

     
^ BASED ON –630—LIKELY VOTERS PLANNING TO VOTE FOR THE DEMOCRATIC CANDIDATE (±5 

PCT. PTS.) 

† BASED ON –860—REGISTERED VOTERS PLANNING TO VOTE FOR THE DEMOCRATIC 

CANDIDATE (±4 PCT. PTS.) 
 

 

4. (Asked of those who would vote for the Republican candidate for Congress) Is that more a vote for the 

Republican candidate or against the Democratic candidate? 

 

 

 

For the 

Republican 

Against the 

Democrat 

Both equally 

(vol.) 

No  

opinion 

LIKELY VOTERS     

2010 Oct 28-31  ^ 54 32 12 2 

2006 Sep 15-17 69 18 7 6 

1994 Oct 18-19 59 33 7 1 

     

REGISTERED VOTERS     

2010 Oct 28-31 † 56 30 11 3 

2010 Aug 27-30  48 44 5 2 

2006 Sep 15-17  69 21 6 5 

1994 Oct 18-19 58 34 6 1 

     

     
^ BASED ON –822—LIKELY VOTERS PLANNING TO VOTE FOR THE REPUBLICAN CANDIDATE (±4 

PCT. PTS.) 

† BASED ON –1,014—REGISTERED VOTERS PLANNING TO VOTE FOR THE REPUBLICAN 

CANDIDATE (±4 PCT. PTS.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

11. Thinking ahead to your vote in the elections for Congress this November, what will make the biggest 

difference in how you vote for Congress in your district -- [ROTATED: national issues, local or state issues, 

the candidate’s character and experience, (or) the candidate’s political party]? 

 

  

National 

issues 

Local/ 

state 

issues 

 

Character/ 

experience 

 

Political 

party 

 

Other 

(vol.) 

 

No  

opinion 

GALLUP POLL       



 

12. (Asked of a half sample) 



14. (Asked of a half sample) Do you think the country would be better off if the Republicans controlled 

Congress, if the Democrats controlled Congress, or would the country be the same regardless of which 

party controlled Congress?   

 

BASED ON –760—LIKELY VOTERS IN FORM B; ±4 PCT PTS 

BASED ON –992—REGISTERED VOTERS IN FORM B; ±4 PCT PTS 

BASED ON –1,100—NATIONAL ADULTS IN FORM B; ±4 PCT PTS 

 

  

Republicans 

 

Democrats 

Same 

regardless 

No  

opinion 

LIKELY VOTERS     

2010 Oct 28-31 45 23 28 3 

2006 Nov 2-5 33 40 24 3 

2002 Oct 31-Nov 3 38 29 30 3 

     

REGISTERED  VOTERS     

2010 Oct 28-31 35 23 38 4 

2006 Nov 2-5 27 35 33 5 

2002 Oct 31-Nov 3 27 28 40 5 

     

NATIONAL ADULTS     

2010 Oct 28-31 32 23 40 4 

2006 Nov 2-5 25 34 35 6 

2002 Oct 31-Nov 3 25 27 42 6 

 

 

 FULL NATIONAL ADULT TREND: PARTY BETTER TO CONTROL CONGRESS 

 

  

Republicans 

 

Democrats 

Same 

regardless 

No  

opinion 

     

2010 Oct 28-31 32 23 40 4 

     

2006 Nov 2-5 25 34 35 6 

2006 Jun 23-25  18 32 48 3 

2004 Mar 5-7 25 31 39 5 

2002 Nov 8-10 28 22 47 3 

2002 Oct 31-Nov 3 25 27 42 6 

1998 Oct 23-25 24 22 48 6 

 

 

 

 


